Stage Shot HP mini(3W)
ACW

&

Lumixon Stageshot HP Mini



Part 1
11—
12—
13—
14—
15—
16—
17—

PART 2
21—
2.2—DMX512
2.2-1-DMX
2.2-2—DMX
2.3— /

PART 3 LCD

31 —

32 —

33 —

PART 4

PART 5

PART 6



Part 1

1.1
DMX
DMX
/ DMX

1.2

* 1256 (8

*

1732.5Hz

DMX512----( 2 )

**8
13
190 246VAC 50/60Hz
AC230V—0.25A, AC115V—05A
1P33( )
. 60W
LED . Edison Edixeon 3Wx 18
12pcs, 6pcs
LED 30,000 ~ 50,000
( )
1250 15° 30° 45°
ABS
242x 206x 152mm 2.08Kg
14

) 100ms

DMX

LCD

Stageshot Mini HP

Ver2.1
Graphica, Inc .2010/10



15

10
11
12
13

LED

LED

Ver2.1

Graphica, Inc .2010/10

Stageshot Mini HP



16 (3W/ACW)

Red

Green
Blue

RGB

Beam opening (m)
(=]

2
0.88

4
1.77

6
265

8
3.55

10 Distance (m)
4 43 Diameter(m)

Stageshot Mini HP

Ver2.1
Graphica, Inc .2010/10



1.7

O O O O O @]

[¢]

LED

40

(100V 50/60Hz)

50Cm

Stageshot Mini HP

Ver2.1
Graphica, Inc .2010/10




PART 2

21

2.2 DMX
DMX

DMX
DMX

2.2-1 DMX
DMX
DMX

1 6/11/16...

DMX

DMXADD: 1

DMX

DMXADD: 1

10

(22-3

o |

DMX512 CONTROLLER
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2.2-2 DMX
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PART 3 LCD
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LCD display
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MENU
uUpP
DOWN

ENTER

SF.OF - CLOSE SOFT mode

SF.01 — Slow mode, Fade in within 1.25
SF.02 — Fast mode , Fade in within 0.6
SF.03 - Fade inal 0.63, Fade o at 1.28

DME mosde:

2CH--White, Amber.
ACH--White, Amber, Strobs.
ACH--White, Amber, Strobe, 10.

Set DMK addresa between 1-512 via UPFDOWN button

ID.OF — Close |Daddress function

1D 1-50 - Active IDaddrass Suncion, Value ai 4 CH mada
*10 channal vl ua (4th chanmal] balwedan 0.4,
all ights onder conteod
* 10 channal val ta batwasn 5.255_ Bghing Sxtiraw i same
ID addinss as sslacted o ID channal accep! confral only

Set Master/Siave machine by UP/DOWN

MAST - Master machine mode, not accept DMX from console
Set i a1 AUTO mode to control other Siave machine

BLAV —Siave machine  accept DM X signai from conscle or
Master machine

Selectscene 1-8 by UP button

ON/OFF current SCENE by DOWN button

Edit cumrentSCENE

W 0-255, AQ-255, - 5el expect color

F.--Set SCENE fade time.

T. -+ Set unning time of cument SCENE .

Hotes:

* Fade & Running time maximum Sminutes and 50 seconds.
Example: F-> im5%s or T-> Sm58a

* Use UP/DOWN 1o sdjusitime

* Preas MODE to save satting and exit cirrent meni.

Testled brightness & select spectrum oolor by UP/DOWN
COL O —Black

COL1-COL3

1-White, 2 - Amper, 3- White « Amber

Diaplay inside lemperature
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Part 6,

This warranty program is valid only in Japan.

: 086-239-0010
FAX 086-239-0020
700-0976 295-15
service@graphica.ne.jp
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